
4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=13:13 
Reeks:1 
 1   AVT                    41.98   
 260 Foesters Femke             
 154 Van Hove Hanne             
 1533 Swinnen Siska              
 183 Landuyt Kara               
 2   ACA                    42.55   
 295 Nicolaij Phebe             
 1624 Aerts Matthea              
 1872 Lemmens Charlot            
 617 Petry Joline               
 3   AVT                    42.74   
 189 Cruysberghs Gita           AVT  
 354 Dries Julie                AVT  
 353 Dirkx Jana                 AVT  
 1198 Leenders Tessa             AVT  
 4   ATLA                   45.18   
 1443 Martens Anke               
 1470 Muffels Lio                
 972 Withofs Ima                
 2167 Reynders Amber             
 5   ADD                    45.52   
 1225 Coninx Falke               
 1318 Bonneux Hasse              
 1524 M'Vuemba Joelle*           
 291 Vandevenne Febe            
 
4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=13:13 
Reeks:2 
 1   AVT                    38.28  PK 1ste 
 1953 Kuipers Helle              
 1257 Eerdekens Hannelore        
 1751 Geuens Lotte               
 1087 Martens Louise-Marie       
 2   GENK                   38.58  PK 2de 
 811 Auwerx Lotte               
 71 Van Diest Stien            
 69 Janssen Kato               
 1373 Ramaekers Lio-Laut         
 3   LOOI                   39.74  PK 3de 
 173 Oeyen Yanina               
 339 Coenen Amélie              
 289 Du Tré Elise               
 151 Claes Tess                 
 4   SACN                   39.93   
 896 Willekens Sophie           
 511 Luyckx Nora                
 432 Van Bakel Evelien          
 623 Heuvelman Isa              
 5   ADD                    41.23   
 737 Eskens Margot              
 1230 Moris Zita                 
 527 Phillippeth Fien           
 1229 Rouvrois Marie             
 6   ATLA                   41.97   
 967 Keibeck Nathalie           
 953 Schüller Joséphine         
 2274 Onclin Laurien             
 950 Thijs Lien                 
 



4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=13:38 
Reeks:1 
 1   ADD                    40.38   
 7929 Jacobs Thibo               
 8628 Boes Miel                  
 8827 Carlens Daan               
 8278 Machiels Lucas             
 2   ACA                    41.36   
 8550 De Ridder Jappe            
 9067 Plessers Lou               
 9068 Lemmens Jorrit             
 8605 Teuchy Liam                
 3   ATLA                   44.08   
 9291 Monten Dyon                
 8017 Janssen Joran              
 9180 Opsteyn Isaack             
 7921 Cox Willem                 
 4   ACA                    45.89   
 7674 Lemmens Daan               
 7993 Claesen Tobias             
 7507 Petry Yannick              
 9066 Ruymen Siebe               
    AVT                       DIS     
 7964 Quaetflieg Luca            
 6976 Duchamps Aaron             
 9231 Stroobants Bent            
 7004 Rediers Pieter             
 
4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=13:38 
Reeks:2 
 1   SACN                   38.84  PK 1ste 
 7519 Van Duffel Jens            
 7324 Smeets Ward                
 7384 Weltens Mathias            
 7856 Loomans Lander             
 2   ATLA                   38.91  PK 2de 
 8497 Claesen Wout               
 9549 Kellens Matice  
 7923 Cox Bram                   
 7765 Meijers Robin              
 3   LOOI                   39.46  PK 3de 
 7668 Verdonck Mathis            
 6994 Herreman Seppe             
 6990 Lathouwers Toon            
 6997 Vanschoonbeek Cas          
 4   AVT                    40.86   
 9444 Ria Adriaan                
 7244 Tillieux Unathi            
 7336 Van Velthoven Jassim       
 6983 Vansteenkiste Niels        
 5   GENK                   41.40   
 9370 Maataoui Anwar             
 9358 Hauquier Mitch             
 6882 Winters Lars               
 6868 Creyns Jonas               
 6   ADD                    44.60   
 7790 Colson Xander              
 9293 Van de Poel Lars           
 8391 Wintmolders Tuur           
 7670 Giardini Matteo            
 



4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=13:39 
Reeks:1 
 1   AVT                    38.99   
 3527 Caers Anouchka             
 3879 Giacomini Imani            
 4277 Meurs Romy                 
 3526 Rediers Anna               
 2   ADD                    39.55   
 4779 Camps Noa                  
 4955 Boes Lia                   
 4680 Veestraeten Katelijne      
 4772 Beankens Margot            
 3   AVT                    41.14   
 4274 Sevenich Briana            
 3571 Vandingelen Kaat           
 5467 Hafi Maissa                
 3522 Weyens Yuna                
 4   ADD                    42.37   
 4774 Swerts Julie               ADD  
 5404 Verghote Charlotte         ADD  
 4773 Nelesen Alix               ADD  
 5597 Terakemeh Roya             ADD  
 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=13:39 
Reeks:2 
 1   AVT                    37.26   
 3648 Verding Yinte              
 4626 Schrijvers Mona            
 3567 Berings Iluna              
 3535 Ceciliani Chiara           
 2   GENK                   37.55   
 3453 Boonen Niene               
 4232 Daniëls Noa                
 4200 Ait Hachem Selma           
 3461 Scattino Arianna           
 3   ADD                    38.28   
 4383 Lenaers Nymke              
 4160 Vertessen Ylva             
 4156 Diricks Lore               
 4682 Moris Lena                 
 4   ACA                    41.54   
 5620 Van Becelaere Nanou        
 5121 Appeltans Cil              
 3687 Vandersteen Magali         
 4168 Lemmens Steffie            
 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=13:39 
Reeks:3 
 1   AVT                    36.60   
 3519 Swinnen Lien               
 3798 Descamps Amorie            
 3878 Limonta Scull Olivia       
 3516 Van Hove Lisa              
 2   ACA                    36.65   
 5026 Reenaers Meskerem          
 3686 Roncada Elena              
 3925 Vendrix Yirthe             
 4819 Vanoppen Martha            
 3   TACT                   37.48   
 4208 Strouwen Sandrine          
 3734 Vandevelde Stien           



 5100 Coppejans Arwen            
 3733 Cruyts Guinevere           
 4   LOOI                   37.76   
 4154 Verdonck Kyra              
 3550 Bogaerts Tiana             
 3553 Simoës Paredes Soraya      
 3541 Van Vlaslaer Bo            
 5   ATLA                   44.34   
 4405 Tans Norah                 
 4811 Vranken Nore               
 4381 Schüller Emilie*           
 4382 Garcia y Vilar Mayte       
 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=13:39 
Reeks:4 
 1   AVT                    33.50  PK 1ste 
 3643 Foesters Lore              
 3995 Breels Nora                
 3645 Van Cauwenbergh Sam        
 4049 De Raedt Jana              
 2   GENK                   33.89  PK 2de 
 3452 Berghs Rune                
 4198 Hendrickx Nore             
 3454 De Paepe Emma              
 4199 Petroci-Coninx Lauren      
 3   LOOI                   35.00  PK 3de 
 3673 Du Tré Lisa                
 4416 Yilmaz Rana                
 5577 Theunis Ilona              
 3747 Leysen Marit               
 4   BREE                   36.09   
 4699 Van Rul Silke              
 4212 Drijkoningen Lore          
 4110 Trippaers Soetkin          
 4798 Verschuren Jitske          
 5   ADD                    37.00   
 3677 Morrhey Maite              
 4681 Villaurrutia Soi Giselle   
 4780 Francart Lisse             
 4966 M'Vuemba Eliane*           
 6   SACN                   37.56   
 4075 Joosten Kyani              
 3839 Hermans Erin               
 4314 Willekens Marlies          
 3921 Claes Dieuwke              
 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=13:46 
Reeks:1 
 1   LOOI                   37.01  PK  3de 
 189 Calemi Mylo                
 734 Convens Maxim              
 185 Reynders Nick              
 399 Coenen Mauro               
 2   AVT                    37.80   
 417 Engelen Jonas              
 166 Gijbels Juul               
 1576 Janssens Niels             
 202 Elsen Wout                 
 3   ATLA                   38.34   
 1050 Cox Tomas                  
 954 Segers Maarten             



 955 Souverijns Ruben           
 1049 Cox Jannes                 
    LOOI                      DIS     
 843 Indeherberg Mathias        
 1766 Wijnen Matz                
 1317 Schouteden Roel            
 842 Peeters Ferre              
 5   GENK                   41.19   
 71 El Alaoui Dien             
 1797 El Mansouri Amr            
 882 Putzeys Lukas              
 87 Wathiong Robbe             
 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=13:46 
Reeks:2 
 1   AVT                    34.69  PK 1ste 
 200 Bertotto Dario             
 169 Kerfs Jonas                
 173 Gijbels Tuur               
 964 Van de Craen Thobias       
 2   GENK                   36.94  PK 2de 
 83 Segers Sepp                
 85 Van Diest Neel             
 2459 Hauquier Brian             
 1518 Winters Ruben              
 3   ACA                    37.74   
 331 Penders Gust               
 471 Lenaers Tibe               
 1755 Geutjens Ben               
 1406 Muyldermans Dieter         
 4   ADD                    38.32   
 1663 Vanlessen Lars             
 1342 Beusen Brent               
 1536 Franssen Karel             
 1079 Stefano Aleardo            
 5   SACN                   39.53   
 569 Van Selst Daan             
 501 Smids Ribe                 
 512 Maes Ferre                 
 510 Loomans Alexander          
 
4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=14:02 
Reeks:1 
 1   AVT                    45.67   
 7106 Vandingelen Geike          
 7057 Kaulmann Charlotte         
 7549 Benarbia Kenza             
 7798 Lemmens Auke               
 2   LOOI                   47.06   
 7084 Enkels Hannah              
 7094 Goelen Dora                
 7246 Leysen Benthe              
 7881 Stockmans Britt            
 3   SACN                   49.16   
 7319 Lagarde Indy               
 7317 Dujourie Lara              
 7322 Van Der Wielen Kaat        
 7321 Vandebroek Tahnée          
 4   ATLA                   50.52   
 8249 Laureyn Anais              
 7702 Vervuurt Aimée             



 7759 Nickmans Lune              
 7633 Claassen Fleur             
 
4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=14:02 
Reeks:2 
 1   AVT                    41.08  PK 1ste 
 8258 Willekens Aster            
 7054 Indeherberge Emeline       
 7063 Mariale Elle               
 7168 Davids Maithe              
 2   SACN                   43.50  PK 2de 
 7316 Loots Anouk                
 8075 Hermans Lies               
 7320 Verkoyen Aprill            
 7362 Vandervelden Kato          
 3   ADD                    47.07   
 8160 Philips Julie              
 7716 Stefano Siena              
 7188 Nyssen Marthe              
 7923 Camps Janne                
 4   ACA                    49.92   
 7293 Casters Margo              
 7294 Lenaers Ella               
 7194 Vandersteen Liesl          
 7560 Trekels Tine               
    GENK                      DIS     
 7603 Leontios Olympia           
 7004 Gelders Marte              
 7009 Reyskens Jolien            
 7012 Vanroy Lore                
 
4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=14:02 
Reeks:3 
 1   ADD                    44.02  PK 3de 
 7921 Maes Kato                  
 7922 Bylois Amélie              
 7924 Devillé Zoë                
 7717 Francart Elodie            
 2   ATLA                   45.91   
 8156 Habets Emma                
 7643 Segers Heleen              
 8114 Palumbo Gaia               AVT  
 8017 Vranken Laure              
 3   LOOI                   46.90   
 7081 Verheyden Kato             
 7184 Wellens Amberlie           
 7090 Van Ende Ella              
 7087 Van Genechten Marie        
 4   DALO                   48.82   
 7359 Michiels Lobke             
 8061 Schutjes Marie             
 8334 Schoone Amelie             
 7631 Belmans Sarah              
 5   TACT                   49.10   
 7222 Pictoel Mirthe             
 8360 Wathion Rane               
 7587 Vlayen Ymke                
 8308 Froidmont Louise           
 
4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=14:06 
Reeks:1 



 1   GENK                   46.02   
 5340 El Mansouri Amine          
 3968 Vermeulen Helder           
 4632 Neutjens Jarne             
 5284 Dirickx Lukas              
 2   AVT                    48.07   
 4048 De Hondt Quinten           
 5314 Dierckx Victor             
 5206 Kopriva Ilio               
 4055 Landuyt Arne               
 3   ATLA                   50.22   
 5105 Caubergh Jürre             
 5586 Onclin Bernd               
 5665 Monten Mylo                
 4775 Schüller Philippe*         
 4   ADD                    52.57   
 4607 Vertessen Kjelle           
 4605 Vijnck Jente               
 4202 Breban Tom                 
 4408 Vandermeeren Jef           
 5   TACT                   52.96   
 4952 Hendrix Arthur             
 4643 Gaublomme Kobe             
 4644 Gaublomme Tijn             
 4951 Keunen Xander              
 
4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=14:06 
Reeks:2 
 1   GENK                   42.45  PK 1ste 
 3962 Pellegrini Nevio           
 4627 Putzeys Robbe              
 4628 Vanoirbeek Jaro            
 4629 Profeta Simon              
 2   AVT                    42.85  PK 2de 
 4705 Ballet Mattice             
 4051 Lambrechts Flor            
 4053 Paulissen Jef              
 4177 Stalmans Nick              
 3   ATLA                   44.02  PK 3de 
 4695 Moermans Olivier           
 4697 Goossens Lucca             
 4712 Herkert Jochem Hans        
 4698 Timmerman Eli              
 4   LOOI                   45.29   
 4071 Volders Alexander          
 4050 Convens Tibo               
 4072 Vangrieken Michiel         
 5247 De Smet Arjen              
 5   ACA                    45.95   
 4493 Ballet Finn                
 4400 Vandeweyer Wout            
 4307 Van Heyghen Quinten        
 4205 Roncada Elias              
 6   ADD                    47.26   
 4203 Rosvelds Viktor            
 5000 Bouduin Joppe              
 5005 Vanherle Gilles            
 5131 Elfadely Ismail            
 
4 x 100 meter             Cad Dames  Uur=14:24 
Reeks:1 



 1   AVT                    49.96  PK 1ste 
 1048 De Puydt Lieze             
 158 Schepers Ina               
 115 Metten Helena              
 1113 Adewoye Lauryn             
 2   AVT                    53.03   
 267 Lodewijckx Ine             
 335 Vansimpsen Mirthe          
 93 Brouckaert Kato            
 102 Kaulmann Anne-sophie       
 3   ATLA                   55.41   
 827 Lantin Estelle             
 640 Perez Martin Anoushka*     
 828 Vranken Birthe             
 1025 Maccallini Romy            
 
4 x 100 meter             Cad Dames  Uur=14:24 
Reeks:2 
 1   LOOI                   52.08  PK 2de 
 721 Segers Julie               
 720 Dillaerts Emilie           
 210 Boonen Lore                
 106 Bastiaansen Hanne          
 2   GENK                   52.69  PK 3de 
 37 Dimitrakakis Larissa       
 41 Reyskens Birgit            
 43 Verstrepen Marte           
 454 Gabriels Yana              
 3   ADD                    54.98   
 741 Peters Mart                
 742 Vanherle Britt             
 739 Veestraeten Anneleen       
 180 Claesen Hanne              
 4   ADD                    62.02   
 208 Ottenburgs Yoni            
 1228 Reggers Ailish             
 434 Vandeput Kato              
 924 Mouhrara Yousra            
 
4 x 100 meter             Sch Dames  Uur=14:25 
Reeks:1 
 1   AVT                    50.13  PK 1ste 
 2974 Franssens Gitte            
 2422 Berings Anissa             
 2545 Delbare Margot             
 2544 Lodewijckx Britte          
 2   SACN                   53.48  PK 2de 
 3065 Zentjens Lopke             
 2535 Coene Jacey                
 2537 Kooij Kiani Dazlyn*        
 2754 Palmans Jinte              
 3   GENK                   54.36  PK 3de 
 2682 Bouharras Yousra           
 2795 Germaux Lenne              
 2949 Versleegers Noémie         
 2951 Knapen Caroline            
 4   LOOI                   54.71   
 3029 Hoobergs Fenne             
 2403 Vercammen Anouck           
 2905 Vandezande Amber           
 3004 Sneyers Anke - 20          



 5   ATLA                   57.93   
 2963 Hermans Britt              
 3039 Panis Femke                
 2760 Bruggen Sara               
 3261 Lika Erina                 
 
4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=14:45 
Reeks:1 
 1   AVT                    49.64  PK 1ste 
 1800 Verstraeten Anne           AVT  
 1382 De Neve Katrien            AVT  
 1888 Oosterbos Lore             AVT  
 1068 Van Der Gaast Lore         AVT  
 2   ATLA                   51.68  PK 2de 
 2717 Swennen Margo              
 251 Vanhoof Loes               
 1378 Nijs Bo                    
 287 Claeys Eline               
 3   ACA                    52.49  PK 3de 
 2950 Spapen Tine                
 290 Maris Ine                  
 1300 Philippaerts Tessa         
 291 Vendrix Yenthe             
 4   ADD                    57.39   
 2668 Licata Elisa               
 3052 Scheepers Kato             
 2479 Goudezeune Justine         
 1623 Dubois Nina*               
 
4 x 100 meter             Cad Heren  Uur=15:05 
Reeks:1 
 1   AVT                    48.89  PK 1ste 
 118 Elsen Robbe                
 1018 Vanderhoven Michael        
 722 Hermans Douwe              
 83 Vankrunckelsven Brent      
 2   SACN                   48.97  PK 2de 
 737 Leendertse Jasper          
 1148 Allaert Ruben              
 298 Sijbers Sasha              
 983 Guisse Lamine              
 3   GENK                   49.38  PK 3de 
 498 Vermeir Joppe              
 27 Kerkhofs Maarten           
 14 Aerts Bren                 
 644 De Belder Cas              
 4   ADD                    49.84   
 802 Coenen Yelvin              
 747 Engelen Jeroen             
 750 Van Biesbrouck Olivier     
 921 Engelborgs Jorrit          
 5   ATLA                   50.71   
 553 Ambrico Simone             
 610 Thijs Wout                 
 547 Timmerman Berre            
 541 Biesmans Senne             
 6   ATLA                   51.81   
 874 Van Hoof Peter*            
 1255 Van den Eerenbeemt Ties    
 634 Smeets Lars*               
 635 Smeets Luc*                



 
4 x 100 meter             Sch Heren  Uur=15:13 
Reeks:1 
 1   AVT                    44.60  PK 1ste 
 2881 Driessens Tijl             
 2204 Noblesse Siebe             
 2829 Willekens Quinten          
 2564 Kerkhofs Niels             
 2   ADD                    47.77  PK 2de 
 2673 Coenen Yorg                
 2635 Coenen Seppe               
 2634 Veestraeten Martijn        
 2638 Steegmans Yarne            
 3   ATLA                   49.17  PK 3de 
 2841 Nulens Yari                
 2530 De Groot Martijn*          
 2693 Weijenberg Nigel*          
 2491 Jacobs Dieter              
 4   ADD                    53.13   
 2637 Put Jurre                  
 2441 Lueg Dries                 
 2640 Van Vinckenroye Toon       
 2641 Zwijnenburg Simon*         
 
4 x 100 meter             AC Heren  Uur=15:13 
Reeks:1 
 1   AVT                    42.84  PK 1ste 
 2621 Henry Laurent              
 2591 Dullers Jan                
 371 Schepers Arne              
 1187 Deckers Michiel            
 2   LOOI                   44.96  PK 2de 
 2469 Vandebeek Arnold           
 1379 Vandervelden Dries         
 2041 Durwael Daniël             
 2468 Lynen Martijn              
 3   ADD                    45.33  PK 3de 
 1862 Metten Lorijn              
 386 Bauters Laurens            
 1859 Gijsen Maarten             
 1858 Bollen Branco              
 4   GENK                   45.35   
 9 Kerkhofs Dries             
 2167 van Breemaat Jorn          
 2161 Bardiau Philippe           
 194 Blokken Delsin             
 5   LOOI                   48.74   
 731 Dries Pieter               
 832 Broeders Lennert           
 833 Quintiens Sam              
 2623 Deiana Danilo              
 6   AVT                    58.57   
 334 Lievens Bjorn - 21         AVT  
 2830 Lievens Brian - 21         AVT  
 444 Michels Ian                AVT  
 1326 Bienens Sybrun - 21        AVT  
 
4 x 100 meter             Mas Heren  Uur=15:15 
Reeks:1 
 1   TACT                   54.00  PK 1ste 
 4081 Vanspauwen Kristof         



 4730 Vlayen Tommy               
 4082 Pictoel Kris               
 4076 Boyen Bart                 
 2   ATLA                   65.06  PK 2de 
 4779 Engelen Guillaume          
 4789 Dreessen Jacques           
 4788 Walstock John*             
 6063 Tordeur Francis            
 
3 x 600 meter             Ben Dames  Uur=15:36 
Reeks:1 
 1   GENK                   6'30.60  PK 1ste 
 71 Van Diest Stien            
 768 Driessen Willemijn         
 0    
 1373 Ramaekers Lio-Laut         
 2   TACT                   6'43.95  PK 2de 
 1170 Arnauts Elle               
 1169 Arnauts Liene              
 0    
 1250 Claes Nahla                
 3   AVT                    6'49.24  PK 3de 
 1533 Swinnen Siska              
 189 Cruysberghs Gita           
 0    
 1257 Eerdekens Hannelore        
 4   SACN                   6'58.73   
 511 Luyckx Nora                
 432 Van Bakel Evelien          
 0    
 896 Willekens Sophie           
 5   LOOI                   7'08.99   
 173 Oeyen Yanina               
 634 Convens Felien             
 0    
 339 Coenen Amélie              
 6   ADD                    7'12.23   
 737 Eskens Margot              
 1225 Coninx Falke               
 0    
 1230 Moris Zita                 
 7   GENK                   7'26.06   
 69 Janssen Kato               
 1383 Jamers Cara                
 0    
 811 Auwerx Lotte               
 8   ACA                    7'28.08   
 617 Petry Joline               
 1624 Aerts Matthea              
 0    
 295 Nicolaij Phebe             
 9   ATLA                   7'36.09   
 1443 Martens Anke               
 2167 Reynders Amber             
 0    
 967 Keibeck Nathalie           
 10   LOOI                   7'51.14   
 171 Herreman Hanne             
 151 Claes Tess                 
 0    
 289 Du Tré Elise               



 11   ADD                    7'59.42   
 527 Phillippeth Fien           
 291 Vandevenne Febe            
 0    
 1318 Bonneux Hasse              
 12   ATLA                   8'16.07   
 2274 Onclin Laurien             
 950 Thijs Lien                 
 0    
 953 Schüller Joséphine         
 
3 x 600 meter             Ben Heren  Uur=15:52 
Reeks:1 
 1   SACN                   6'21.77  PK 1ste 
 7519 Van Duffel Jens            
 7384 Weltens Mathias            
 0    
 7856 Loomans Lander             
 2   LOOI                   6'32.62  PK 2de 
 6990 Lathouwers Toon            
 6997 Vanschoonbeek Cas          
 0    
 6994 Herreman Seppe             
 3   ATLA                   6'33.66  PK 3de 
 9549 Kellens Matice  
 7923 Cox Bram                   
 0    
 7765 Meijers Robin              
 4   GENK                   6'42.09   
 9358 Hauquier Mitch             
 6868 Creyns Jonas               
 0    
 6882 Winters Lars               
 5   ADD                    6'48.97   
 8278 Machiels Lucas             
 7670 Giardini Matteo            
 0    
 8827 Carlens Daan               
 6   ACA                    6'49.70   
 9067 Plessers Lou               
 7507 Petry Yannick              
 0    
 8550 De Ridder Jappe            
 7   AVT                    7'30.00   
 9444 Ria Adriaan                
 7244 Tillieux Unathi            
 0    
 6983 Vansteenkiste Niels        
 8   ADD                    7'49.19   
 7929 Jacobs Thibo               
 8628 Boes Miel                  
 0    
 7790 Colson Xander              
 9   ATLA                   7'54.74   
 7921 Cox Willem                 
 8017 Janssen Joran              
 0    
 9291 Monten Dyon                
 10   GENK                   7'56.39   
 9370 Maataoui Anwar             
 9531 Boonen Bas                 



 0    
 6871 Engelen Stan               
 11   ATLA                   8'34.51   
 8497 Claesen Wout               
 9180 Opsteyn Isaack             
 0    
 7922 Vrijens Seb*               
 
4 x 100 meter             Mas Dames  Uur=14:46 
Reeks:1 
 1   ADD                    61.94  PK 1ste 
 3132 Bruninx Ilse               
 3360 Bruninx Sofie              
 3905 Wirix Chris                
 3164 Van Oosterwijck Chantal    
 2   AVT                    62.17  PK 2de 
 3420 Cox Raphaela               
 2794 Schoofs Natascha           
 3875 Sienkiewicz Joanna         
 3219 Viola Carla                
 3   AVT                    69.45  PK 3de 
 3198 Vandormael Marie-jeanne    
 3197 Sterken Renata             
 2952 Sorrentino Nicoletta*      
 3274 Geerits Els                
 4   ATLA                   74.98   
 3252 Steyns Brigitte*           
 3251 Dello Hilde                
 3248 Liebens Miranda            
 3889 Smeets Sielke*             
 
3 x 600 meter             Pup Dames  Uur=16:08 
Reeks:1 
 1   TACT                   6'13.52  PK 3de 
 3733 Cruyts Guinevere           
 3734 Vandevelde Stien           
 0    
 4208 Strouwen Sandrine          
 2   GENK                   6'32.10   
 4198 Hendrickx Nore             
 4232 Daniëls Noa                
 0    
 3452 Berghs Rune                
 3   LOOI                   6'42.92   
 3673 Du Tré Lisa                
 3540 Van Sweevelt Jolien        
 0    
 4416 Yilmaz Rana                
 4   LOOI                   6'43.58   
 3550 Bogaerts Tiana             
 3555 Beets Lia                  
 0    
 3553 Simoës Paredes Soraya      
 5   GENK                   6'45.75   
 3453 Boonen Niene               
 4200 Ait Hachem Selma           
 0    
 5598 Emmers Lieze               
 6   SACN                   7'04.11   
 4075 Joosten Kyani              
 3848 Lagarde Maxime*            



 0        
 3922 van Haandel Richelle       
 7   ADD                    7'08.60   
 4779 Camps Noa                  ADD  
 4682 Moris Lena                 ADD  
 0    
 5597 Terakemeh Roya             ADD  
 8   ADD                    7'25.24   
 4774 Swerts Julie               
 4772 Beankens Margot            
 0    
 4100 Simons Mare                
 9   AVT                    7'35.21   
 5467 Hafi Maissa                
 3571 Vandingelen Kaat           
 0    
 3567 Berings Iluna              
 10   ADD                    7'48.48   
 5404 Verghote Charlotte         
 4773 Nelesen Alix               
 0    
 4955 Boes Lia                   
 
3 x 600 meter             Pup Dames  Uur=16:08 
Reeks:2 
 1   GENK                   6'01.39  PK 1ste 
 4199 Petroci-Coninx Lauren      
 3461 Scattino Arianna           
 0    
 3454 De Paepe Emma              
 2   LOOI                   6'02.45  PK 2de 
 3747 Leysen Marit               
 3749 Storms Dora                
 0    
 4154 Verdonck Kyra              
 3   ACA                    6'17.68   
 5026 Reenaers Meskerem          
 3925 Vendrix Yirthe             
 0    
 4819 Vanoppen Martha            
 4   ADD                    6'26.19   
 3677 Morrhey Maite              
 4160 Vertessen Ylva             
 0    
 4780 Francart Lisse             
 5   SACN                   6'30.62   
 4314 Willekens Marlies          
 3839 Hermans Erin               
 0    
 3921 Claes Dieuwke              
 6   AVT                    6'31.64   
 3995 Breels Nora                
 3519 Swinnen Lien               
 0    
 3516 Van Hove Lisa              
 7   BREE                   6'38.06   
 4110 Trippaers Soetkin          
 4212 Drijkoningen Lore          
 0    
 4798 Verschuren Jitske          
 8   ADD                    6'53.27   



 4680 Veestraeten Katelijne      
 4156 Diricks Lore               
 0    
 4383 Lenaers Nymke              
 9   ATLA                   7'12.54   
 4382 Garcia y Vilar Mayte       
 4811 Vranken Nore               
 0    
 4381 Schüller Emilie*           
 10   ATLA                   7'38.81   
 4357 Lankamp Emma               
 4405 Tans Norah                 
 0    
 5194 Herelitska Brenda          
 
3 x 600 meter             Pup Heren  Uur=16:19 
Reeks:1 
 1   AVT                    5'53.47  PK 1ste 
 200 Bertotto Dario             
 166 Gijbels Juul               
 0    
 173 Gijbels Tuur               
 2   ATLA                   6'02.79  PK 2de 
 1050 Cox Tomas                  
 1048 Lankamp Lars*              
 0    
 1049 Cox Jannes                 
 3   LOOI                   6'04.27  PK 3de 
 2405 Enkels Ward                
 1785 Hulsmans Warre             
 0    
 4089 Alaerts Jules              
 4   GENK                   6'05.73   
 83 Segers Sepp                
 1797 El Mansouri Amr            
 0    
 1518 Winters Ruben              
 5   BREE                   6'17.22   
 1350 Ceyssens Wannes            
 1349 Put Nand                   
 0    
 758 Derickx Juul               
 6   ACA                    6'32.78   
 331 Penders Gust               
 471 Lenaers Tibe               
 0    
 1406 Muyldermans Dieter         
 7   TACT                   6'40.37   
 1366 Vanspauwen Matisse         
 1836 Colemont Clement           
 0    
 1837 Colemont Julien            
 8   ADD                    6'42.90   
 1079 Stefano Aleardo            
 1663 Vanlessen Lars             
 0    
 328 Wiertz Ruben               
 9   LOOI                   6'44.43   
 185 Reynders Nick              
 1379 Van De Plas Victor         
 0    



 734 Convens Maxim              
 10   SACN                   6'48.91   
 512 Maes Ferre                 
 510 Loomans Alexander          
 0    
 569 Van Selst Daan             
 11   GENK                   6'50.66   
 87 Wathiong Robbe             
 85 Van Diest Neel             
 0    
 882 Putzeys Lukas              
 12   ATLA                   7'22.27   
 953 Moermans Mathis            
 955 Souverijns Ruben           
 0    
 954 Segers Maarten             
 
3 x 600 meter             Min Dames  Uur=16:44 
Reeks:1 
 1   SACN                   6'11.62   
 7318 Smids Sare                 
 7321 Vandebroek Tahnée          
 0    
 7362 Vandervelden Kato          
 2   SACN                   6'17.60   
 8075 Hermans Lies               
 7322 Van Der Wielen Kaat        
 0    
 7316 Loots Anouk                
 3   AVT                    6'35.24   
 7063 Mariale Elle               
 7549 Benarbia Kenza             
 0    
 7070 Brouckaert Lies            
 4   ADD                    6'44.29   
 7488 Lambrechts Jasmien         
 7922 Bylois Amélie              
 0    
 7923 Camps Janne                
 5   ADD                    6'54.34   
 8160 Philips Julie              
 7985 Beankens Emma              
 0    
 7716 Stefano Siena              
 6   ATLA                   7'17.12   
 8156 Habets Emma                
 8249 Laureyn Anais              
 0    
 7759 Nickmans Lune              
 
3 x 600 meter             Min Dames  Uur=16:44 
Reeks:2 
 1   AVT                    5'40.15  PK 1ste 
 7056 Leekens Jolien             
 7105 Vaesen Britt               
 0    
 7168 Davids Maithe              
 2   TACT                   5'45.22  PK 2de 
 7229 Claes Kaat                 
 7223 Boyen Maya                 
 0    



 7867 Vanspauwen Margot          
 3   SACN                   5'49.46  PK 3de 
 7319 Lagarde Indy               
 7317 Dujourie Lara              
 0    
 7320 Verkoyen Aprill            
 4   ATLA                   5'55.63   
 7643 Segers Heleen              
 8114 Palumbo Gaia               AVT  
 0    
 8017 Vranken Laure              
 5   LOOI                   5'59.31   
 7088 Blockx Ine                 
 7184 Wellens Amberlie           
 0    
 7084 Enkels Hannah              
 6   ADD                    6'16.13   
 7188 Nyssen Marthe              
 7921 Maes Kato                  
 0    
 7717 Francart Elodie            
 7   DALO                   6'27.27   
 7359 Michiels Lobke             
 8061 Schutjes Marie             
 0    
 8334 Schoone Amelie             
 8   GENK                   6'47.17   
 7603 Leontios Olympia           
 7012 Vanroy Lore                
 0    
 7008 Mellouli Manal             
 9   ACA                    6'53.70   
 7293 Casters Margo              
 7194 Vandersteen Liesl          
 0    
 7560 Trekels Tine               
 
3 x 600 meter             Min Heren  Uur=16:48 
Reeks:1 
 1   GENK                   5'15.51  PK 1ste 
 3962 Pellegrini Nevio           
 5340 El Mansouri Amine          
 0    
 4627 Putzeys Robbe              
 2   AVT                    5'20.37  PK 2de 
 4051 Lambrechts Flor            
 4055 Landuyt Arne               
 0    
 4704 Mertens Tuur               
 3   DALO                   5'42.95  PK 3de 
 5162 Schutjes Emiel             
 4398 Mertens Toon               
 0    
 4477 Alaerts Bram               
 4   AVT                    5'43.71   
 5206 Kopriva Ilio               
 4705 Ballet Mattice             
 0    
 5314 Dierckx Victor             
 5   LOOI                   5'49.19   
 4071 Volders Alexander          



 4069 Lathouwers Stef            
 0    
 5247 De Smet Arjen              
 6   ATLA                   5'53.00   
 4697 Goossens Lucca             
 4698 Timmerman Eli              
 0    
 4712 Herkert Jochem Hans        
 7   ACA                    5'56.58   
 4205 Roncada Elias              
 4400 Vandeweyer Wout            
 0    
 4493 Ballet Finn                
 8   ADD                    6'02.22   
 4203 Rosvelds Viktor            
 5131 Elfadely Ismail            
 0    
 4607 Vertessen Kjelle           
 9   TACT                   6'12.98   
 4643 Gaublomme Kobe             
 4644 Gaublomme Tijn             
 0    
 4951 Keunen Xander              
 10   ADD                    6'22.34   
 5005 Vanherle Gilles            
 4408 Vandermeeren Jef           
 0    
 5000 Bouduin Joppe              
 11   ATLA                   6'52.96   
 4775 Schüller Philippe*         
 5665 Monten Mylo                
 0    
 5586 Onclin Bernd               
 
4 x 400 meter             Mas Dames  Uur=17:07 
Reeks:1 
 1   ATLA                   5'17.87  PK 1ste 
 3187 Dreesen Sally              
 3392 Borghoms Sabine            
 3203 Van Oosterwijck Nathalie   
 3521 Boers Suzanne              
 2   SACN                   7'25.96  PK 2de 
 2965 Hendrikx Frieda            
 3637 Palmans Mia                
 3001 Verhees Paula              
 3665 Fonteyn Rita               
 
4 x 400 meter             AC Dames  Uur=17:08 
Reeks:1 
 1   LOOI                   4'06.02  PK 1ste 
 384 Serre Sofie                
 88 Fagard Pauline             
 160 Colla Alicia               
 1183 Pieroni Messalina          
 2   SACN                   4'19.34  PK 2de 
 3065 Zentjens Lopke             
 257 Loots Sanne                
 391 Boonen Lise                
 2754 Palmans Jinte              
 3   ATLA                   4'24.51  PK 3de 
 2963 Hermans Britt              



 2729 Mebis Lina                 
 501 Peusens Fien               
 2827 Nijssen Annelies           
 4   ADD                    4'42.15   
 75 Wagemans Sara              
 2479 Goudezeune Justine         
 179 Breban Linde               
 1153 Bauduin Ianthe             
 
4 x 400 meter             AC Heren  Uur=17:13 
Reeks:1 
 1   ATLA                   3'29.89  PK 1ste 
 553 Ambrico Simone             
 226 Nicolaes Marnick           
 224 Janssen Matthias           
 1597 Doraene Elroy              
 2   ADD                    3'34.46  PK 2de 
 183 Schoefs Daan               
 1272 Henri Arne                 
 1567 Brams Bert                 
 71 Knapen Stijn               
 3   AVT                    4'42.14  PK 3de 
 334 Lievens Bjorn - 21         
 444 Michels Ian                
 2830 Lievens Brian - 21         
 1326 Bienens Sybrun - 21        
 
4 x 400 meter             Mas Heren  Uur=17:25 
Reeks:1 
 1   ADD                    3'57.96  PK 1ste 
 6027 Vanrusselt Nico            
 5398 Wintmolders Geert          
 5228 Beusen Kevin               
 4269 Stevens Christophe         
 2   ATLA                   3'58.66  PK 2de 
 4808 Claassen Carolus*          
 5039 Janssen Bert               
 5466 Buntinx Ralf*              
 4794 Segers Peter               
 3   ATLA                   4'54.69  PK 3de 
 4793 Vangangelt Hans*           
 4817 Vandooren Peter            
 5206 Vranken Chretien           
 4798 Bruggen Jo                 
 4   ATLA                   5'03.24   
 4806 Janssen Bart               
 5588 Bruggen Daniel             
 4799 Peusens Ludo               
 6347 Biesmans Patrick           
 
4 x 800 meter             AC Dames  Uur=18:08 
Reeks:1 
 1   AVT                    10'00.26  PK SCH 1st 
 2546 Snyers Romy                
 2501 Sleurs Ellen               
 2723 Valkeneers Antje           
 2426 Hellings Nienke            
 2   ATLA                   10'29.72  PK AC 1ste 
 2729 Mebis Lina                 
 501 Peusens Fien               
 1416 Komen Mercy Jerono*        



 2827 Nijssen Annelies           
 3   ADD                    10'53.80  PK MAS 1st 
 3164 Van Oosterwijck Chantal    
 3852 Gorissen Mieke             
 3362 Vanherle Larissa           
 2930 Sluijsmans Isabella        
 4   AVT                    11'00.98  PK AC 2de 
 2395 Lemmens Britt              
 3738 Smet Kathleen              
 1057 Verstraeten Katrien        
 2470 Hernes Ilona               
 5   ADD                    11'03.17  PK AC 3de 
 1626 Slegers Anne-Sophie        
 738 Vandenbosch Céline         
 180 Claesen Hanne              
 434 Vandeput Kato              
 6   LOOI                   11'15.01   
 2905 Vandezande Amber           
 108 Verheyen Lore              
 2604 Gilis Melanie              
 2802 Boeckx Katleen             
 7   ATLA                   11'28.73  PK CAD 1st 
 827 Lantin Estelle             
 638 Caubergh Brenne            
 552 Willems Marie              
 507 Nicolaes Karen             
 8   TACT                   11'33.22  PK CAD 2de 
 853 Crombez-Bloemen Noémie     
 704 Robben Janne               
 986 Coppejans Luka             
 460 Eskens Lena                
 9   ATLA                   12'07.55  PK MAS 2de 
 3187 Dreesen Sally              
 3392 Borghoms Sabine            
 3794 Lenaerts Linda             
 3203 Van Oosterwijck Nathalie   
 10   AVT                    13'08.63  PK CAD 3de 
 93 Brouckaert Kato            
 91 Kelchtermans Rani          
 833 Renier Lene                
 94 Habex Anouk                
 11   ACA                    14'14.87  PK MAS 3de 
 3741 Poelmans Sylvie            
 2919 Strouwen Bea               
 2803 Reynaerts Petra            
 3138 Van Zand Maria             
 
4 x 800 meter             Cad Heren  Uur=18:10 
Reeks:1 
 1   ATLA                   9'14.17  PK 1ste 
 547 Timmerman Berre            
 541 Biesmans Senne             
 545 Mebis Luca                 
 549 Janssen Ward               
 2   AVT                    9'46.66  PK 2de 
 121 Vaesen Dieter              
 118 Elsen Robbe                
 81 Vranken Tjerre             
 1018 Vanderhoven Michael        
 3   ATLA                   10'14.11  PK 3de 
 610 Thijs Wout                 



 544 Vangangelt Chris           
 609 Spauwen Bjorn              
 634 Smeets Lars*               
 
4 x 800 meter             Sch Heren  Uur=18:10 
Reeks:1 
 1   ADD                    8'46.92  PK 1ste 
 2633 Widart Gauthier            
 2273 Rouffa Bram                
 2639 Vandebosch Robbe           
 2274 Weekers Korneel            
 2   ATLA                   8'51.42  PK 2de 
 2529 Geurts Quinten             
 2495 Creusen Tim*               
 2492 Janssen Arnoud             
 2490 Claesen Aron               
 3   ATLA                   9'48.71  PK 3de 
 2528 Lambrichts Jorre           
 2489 Nicolaes Julian            
 2556 De Schrevel Stephen*       
 2491 Jacobs Dieter              
 
4 x 800 meter             AC Heren  Uur=18:29 
Reeks:1 
 1   ATLA                   8'43.05  PK JUN 1st 
 226 Nicolaes Marnick           
 329 Neyens Jan                 
 225 Jacobs Wouter              
 330 Neyens Jef                 
 2   ADD                    9'02.64  PK AC 1ste 
 647 Bernkens Rune              
 2636 Hermans Ruben              
 2676 Goffinghs Tijm             
 2271 Wagemans Ruben             
 3   ATLA                   9'50.77  PK MAS 1st 
 4808 Claassen Carolus*          
 4794 Segers Peter               
 4816 Peter Wilhelmus Cornelis*  
 4965 Clerinx Raf                
 4   ACA                    10'20.81  PK MAS 2de 
 6226 Schoels Marc               
 5286 Pelgrims Edouard           
 4462 Neven Rudi                 
 4044 Werckx Ludo                
 5   ACA                    10'47.35  PK MAS 3de 
 5290 Bellen Peter               
 5676 Buttiens Marc              
 5288 Huybrechts Stefaan         
 5453 Roggen Steven              
 6   ACA                    12'25.54   
 4043 Lefevre Luc                
 4277 Nicolaij Sven              
 6326 Thevissen Eric             
 4368 Lenaers Gert               
 7   ACA                    13'14.08   
 4297 Ruymen Michel              
 5761 Manshoven Rene             
 5644 Ver Eecken Rudy            
 4693 Govaerts Kris              
 
4 x 200 meter             AC Dames  Uur=18:51 



Reeks:1 
 1   AVT                    1'49.57  PK 2de 
 209 De Neve Emma               
 1382 De Neve Katrien            
 158 Schepers Ina               
 37 Vanaenrode Amelien         
 2   ATLA                   2'00.45   
 828 Vranken Birthe             
 1025 Maccallini Romy            
 640 Perez Martin Anoushka*     
 3261 Lika Erina                 
 3   ADD                    2'05.13   
 2668 Licata Elisa               
 3052 Scheepers Kato             
 1153 Bauduin Ianthe             
 1623 Dubois Nina*               
 
4 x 200 meter             AC Dames  Uur=18:51 
Reeks:2 
 1   AVT                    1'47.17  PK 1ste 
 1800 Verstraeten Anne           AVT  
 1068 Van Der Gaast Lore         AVT  
 2422 Berings Anissa             AVT  
 1113 Adewoye Lauryn             AVT  
 2   ATLA                   1'49.68  PK 3de 
 2717 Swennen Margo              
 251 Vanhoof Loes               
 287 Claeys Eline               
 1378 Nijs Bo                    
 3   ADD                    1'57.84   
 741 Peters Mart                ADD  
 742 Vanherle Britt             ADD  
 739 Veestraeten Anneleen       ADD  
 179 Breban Linde               ADD  
 4   ADD                    2'14.09   
 208 Ottenburgs Yoni            
 1228 Reggers Ailish             
 738 Vandenbosch Céline         
 924 Mouhrara Yousra            
 
4 x 200 meter             Mas Dames  Uur=19:04 
Reeks:1 
 1   AVT                    2'15.98  PK 1ste 
 3219 Viola Carla                
 3420 Cox Raphaela               
 3738 Smet Kathleen              
 3875 Sienkiewicz Joanna         
 2   ADD                    2'18.02  PK 2de 
 3132 Bruninx Ilse               
 2930 Sluijsmans Isabella        
 3905 Wirix Chris                
 3852 Gorissen Mieke             
 3   ACA                    2'52.56   
 3434 Van der Vorst Ria          
 3166 Coteur Rita                
 3435 Nijs Monique               
 3138 Van Zand Maria             
 
4 x 200 meter             Mas Dames  Uur=19:04 
Reeks:2 
 1   AVT                    2'27.82  PK 3de 



 3198 Vandormael Marie-jeanne    
 3197 Sterken Renata             
 2952 Sorrentino Nicoletta*      
 3274 Geerits Els                
 2   ACA                    2'29.68   
 3832 Smets Tina                 
 3725 Haesen Isabelle            
 3741 Poelmans Sylvie            
 2903 Sobkowiak Martine          
 3   ATLA                   2'46.55   
 3253 Konings Sarah              
 3889 Smeets Sielke*             
 3794 Lenaerts Linda             
 3521 Boers Suzanne              
 4   SACN                   3'32.77   
 2965 Hendrikx Frieda            
 3637 Palmans Mia                
 3001 Verhees Paula              
 3665 Fonteyn Rita               
 
4 x 200 meter             AC Heren  Uur=19:15 
Reeks:1 
 1   LOOI                   1'34.57  PK 3de 
 2469 Vandebeek Arnold           
 1379 Vandervelden Dries         
 2041 Durwael Daniël             
 2468 Lynen Martijn              
 2   ADD                    1'42.05   
 386 Bauters Laurens            
 921 Engelborgs Jorrit          
 747 Engelen Jeroen             
 2673 Coenen Yorg                
 3   ADD                    1'46.19   
 2641 Zwijnenburg Simon*         
 802 Coenen Yelvin              
 2413 Eeckhout Simon             
 2634 Veestraeten Martijn        
 4   ATLA                   1'54.26   
 544 Vangangelt Chris           
 545 Mebis Luca                 
 609 Spauwen Bjorn              
 549 Janssen Ward               
 5   ATLA                   1'55.68   
 874 Van Hoof Peter*            
 1255 Van den Eerenbeemt Ties    
 635 Smeets Luc*                
 876 Martens Xander             
 
4 x 200 meter             AC Heren  Uur=19:15 
Reeks:2 
 1   AVT                    1'29.83  PK 1ste 
 1187 Deckers Michiel            
 1344 Boutsen Bart               
 2591 Dullers Jan                
 2564 Henry Laurent              
 2   ADD                    1'34.36  PK 2de 
 1862 Metten Lorijn              
 1858 Bollen Branco              
 1859 Gijsen Maarten             
 2638 Steegmans Yarne            
 3   SACN                   1'38.24   



 983 Guisse Lamine              
 2911 Lorist Boy**               
 352 Leendertse Thomas          
 298 Sijbers Sasha              
 4   ATLA                   1'38.91   
 2693 Weijenberg Nigel*          
 2495 Creusen Tim*               
 2530 De Groot Martijn*          
 1597 Doraene Elroy              
 5   LOOI                   1'45.27   
 731 Dries Pieter               
 832 Broeders Lennert           
 833 Quintiens Sam              
 2623 Deiana Danilo              
 
4 x 200 meter             Mas Heren  Uur=19:24 
Reeks:1 
 1   AVT                    1'48.03  PK 1ste 
 5543 Michels Sam                
 4022 Corvers Wim                
 5180 Fillée Ronny               
 4018 Vanderbiesen Tom           
 2   ADD                    1'48.31  PK 2de 
 5398 Wintmolders Geert          
 4267 Nassen Luc                 
 4269 Stevens Christophe         
 5228 Beusen Kevin               
 3   TACT                   1'52.36  PK 3de 
 4081 Vanspauwen Kristof         
 4730 Vlayen Tommy               
 4082 Pictoel Kris               
 4076 Boyen Bart                 
 4   ATLA                   1'58.38   
 5206 Vranken Chretien           
 4923 Groot Frank*               
 4793 Vangangelt Hans*           
 6150 Willemink Rene*            
 5   ACA                    2'10.72   
 4368 Lenaers Gert               
 5287 Houben Frederik            
 5290 Bellen Peter               
 6226 Schoels Marc               
 6   ATLA                   2'20.31   
 4779 Engelen Guillaume          
 4789 Dreessen Jacques           
 4788 Walstock John*             
 6063 Tordeur Francis            
 
4 x 1500 meter            AC Heren  Uur=20:02 
Reeks:1 
 1   ADD                    17'00.69  PK AC 1ste 
 1274 Nassen Brecht              
 1704 Hubrechts Gijs             
 1487 Eeckhout Bram              
 1565 Kersten Dieter             
 2   LOOI                   17'04.32  PK AC 2de 
 2026 Helsen Thomas              
 1196 Vanderlinden Steffan       
 5955 Vermeiren Steven           
 4041 Schroven Geert             
 3   AVT                    17'13.62  PK AC 3de 



 1706 Daniels Wout               
 1182 Maes Dave                  
 1179 Winderickx Ruben           
 2206 Gijbels Joas               
 4   ATLA                   17'44.21  PK JUN 1st 
 330 Neyens Jef                 
 329 Neyens Jan                 
 225 Jacobs Wouter              
 224 Janssen Matthias           
 5   ADD                    17'46.61   
 1736 Swennen Pieter             
 1568 Buttiens Leroy             
 1602 Crommen Piet               
 1603 Max Ruben                  
 6   ADD                    17'58.14  PK MAS 1st 
 4267 Nassen Luc                 
 4802 Partoens Tom               
 5899 Bollen Frank               
 5230 Vandebosch Patrick         
 7   ATLA                   18'13.23  PK MAS 2de 
 5038 Heemskerk Steven           
 5466 Buntinx Ralf*              
 4965 Clerinx Raf                
 4816 Peter Wilhelmus Cornelis*  
 8   ATLA                   18'43.82   
 2404 Van Den Brink Dominique    
 1605 Theunissen Robert          
 2492 Janssen Arnoud             
 2490 Claesen Aron               
 9   BREE                   18'47.86   
 400 Heylen Hendrik             
 758 Ceyssens Martijn           
 5238 Put Jonathan               
 2460 Verheijen Robbe            
 10   ADD                    18'48.18   
 72 Scheldeman Willem          
 2413 Eeckhout Simon             
 1532 Kenis Ruben                
 1600 Bertels Kenny              
 11   ADD                    19'53.15  PK MAS 3de 
 4929 Jacobs Kris                
 4690 Geets Kris                 
 4932 Raskin Lode                
 6027 Vanrusselt Nico            
 12   LOOI                   20'03.07   
 4052 Enkels Wouter              
 5200 Schillewaert Dirk          
 6029 Mondelaers Steven          
 4054 Lathouwers Bart            
 13   ATLA                   20'10.83   
 2529 Geurts Quinten             
 2556 De Schrevel Stephen*       
 2528 Lambrichts Jorre           
 2489 Nicolaes Julian            
 14   ATLA                   20'49.18   
 4795 Claesen Kurt               
 5039 Janssen Bert               
 4792 Nicolaes Kris              
 6150 Willemink Rene*            
 15   ADD                    21'21.26   
 4265 Scheldeman Stijn           



 5138 Vanderbeuken Stijn         
 4691 Vijnck Patrick             
 4984 Wolfs Michel               
 16   ATLA                   22'46.19   
 4967 Claessens Niky             
 4923 Groot Frank*               
 5719 Stegen Bert                
 4921 Van Houten Leo*            
 
 


